

0

SLP(Crl.)No. 5080 OF 2003  
ITEM NO.1A  
(For judgt.)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.5080/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2001 in CRLA No. 483/1992 of  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

THANGAIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(Heard by Hon'ble Arijit Pasayat and S.H.Kapadia,JJ.)

Date: 08/12/2004 This Petition was called on for pronouncement  
of judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced the judgment of the Court. Leave granted. The  
appeal is allowed to the extent as mentioned in the judgment. Reportable.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.